20

21

23

24

25

27

4B

5.A

4B

5C

5C

5B

5.C.

5A

4c

5B

5B

5B

4.A.

5A

4A

4B

5B

5C

4B

4B

bc

5c

4.A

5B

5B

4B.

5.A

180

180

180

177

176

176

172

165

160

155

152

152

150

148

147

141

140

139

139

137

136

Chovancova Linda
Primus Adam
Strbova Jasmine
Waldova Hanka
Koska Jan

Tusl Alexe

Kotka Ondrej
Movotna Mela
Grebefiova Markéta
Horka Klara

Placha Veronika
Sima Karel

Capova Marketa
Sklenaf Filip
Novotna Magdalena
Seborova Rozalie
Hronek Matyas
Rezabkova Lenka
Janu Olga
Budinova Magaléna
Dolezel Daniel
Marek Adam
Brodec Tobias
Huttnerova Nela
Sekavova Barbora
Zemen Antonin

Dwvorak Michal

28

29

30

3

32

3

35

3T

38

39

40

11

42

43

45

47

5.A

5.A

5.A

5B

5.A

4.

5.C

5.C

4.C

4.A

5.C

4.A

4B

4C.

4.A

4B

136
135
133
132
132
131
128
128

128

124
124
124
123
1
120
120
120
120

120

Soupa Jifi
Vender Maté
Chalupova Petra
Domin Jakub
Lounek Ondrej
Kubat Adam
BroZ Karel
Pichova Klara
Svamberkova Agata
Zemanova Diana
Capek Jifi
Frafkova Aneta
Lukes Daniel
Houskova Jana
Kotlik Ondrej
Cemy Matsj
Johanik Tomas
Jung Martin
Melichar Vojtéch

WVacikar Tomas



